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21 DECEMBER 2019

TRI STAND JUN

2019 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSH

1  |Hugnin Timothee M 1 11/23/1998 SEN
2 |L'entete Laurent M 77 8/8/1996 SEN
3  |Labour Xavier M 97 8/28/1994 SEN
4  |Park Thierry M 7 12/4/1984 SEN
5 Banks Kane M 16 3/26/1992 SEN
6 |Houdet Fabien M 2 2/10/1991 SEN
7 |Steyn Damien M 75 2/12/1991 SEN
8 |Rabenarivo Marius M 48 1/2/1992 SEN
9 |[Etienne Ghylian M 86 9/8/1989 SEN

Gaboriaud Simon M 3 5/14/1991 SEN

Yohanna

SEN

Rank Athlete Last Name

AN ' AR "’A
AlLIlleLe rursiL

ATrsrrn

1 Barrett Mitchell M 20 6/20/1972 VET 1
2 |Hardy Dominique M 11 12/19/1976 VET 1
3 |Rivet Hugues M 15 3/26/1975 VET 1
4 Cartier Charles M 71 9/18/1971 VET 1
5 Mamet Damien M 10 8/14/1977 VET 1
6 Brochier Elric M 9 10/16/1978 VET 1
7 Seetaram Ashwin M 18 12/4/1977 VET 1
Category:TRI STANDARD: MALE VET 2 : 1500 M SWIM X 40KM BIKE X
Ra A ete La ame % Date of B ateqo
1 |Gerard Christophe M 36 2/24/1967 VET 2
2 Chan Kin Gerard M 58 5/4/1958 VET 2
3  |Hazareesing Jayrajsing M 41 9/23/1966 VET 2
Category:TRI STANDARD:FEMALE VET 1: 1500 M SWIM X 40KM BIKE
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TRI STAND JUN

AllIueLe rursL

owurte

Rank Athlete Last Name AT Sex .., _ DateofBirth Category
1 Naidoo Jodi F 42 1/30/1978 VET 1
Category:TRI STANDARD:FEMALE VET 2 : 1500 M SWIM X 40KM BIKE
Ra A ete La ame e Date of B atego
Chan Kin Therese F 85 7/5/1958 VET 2
Category:TRI SPRINT MALE : 700M SWIM X 20KM BIKE X 5KM RUN
Ra 4 ete La ame % Date of B atego
1 Bhurtun Vellin M 28 4/15/1959 SPRINT
2 Bundhun Irfaan M 14 1/7/1975 SPRINT
3 Seedat Muhammad M 96 3/12/1983 SPRINT
Category:TRI SPRINT FEMALE : 700M SWIM X 20KM BIKE X oKM RUN

AllIueLe rurst

ATrsrrn

owurie
ATsssrThnes

Rank Athlete Last Name

Date of Birth

Category

1

Fournier Florence

9/18/1987

SPRINT

MALE: 750
AlIueLe rirst

ATz~

Category:TRI JUNIOR

Rank Athlete Last Name RAEEITTE

ATassndhnes

M BIKE X 5
Date of Birth

KM RUN

Category

1 Borelli Matteo M 66 12/16/2002 JUN
2 Mariette Loic M 75 12/14/2001 JUN
Boolkah Bhisma M 57 8/1/2001 JUN

D'Autriche Laetitia

24/08/2002

Page 4



TRI STAND JUN

T1 BIKE T2 Run

0:17:46 0:00:42 1:05:27 | 0:00:27 | 0:39:07 (2:03:29
0:17:46 0:00:43 | 1:10:44 | 0:00:26 | 0:41:25 (2:11:04
0:24:35 0:00:53 | 1:18:08 | 0:00:32 | 0:51:01 (2:35:09
0:24:28 0:01:27 | 1:17:42 | 0:01:12 | 0:51:08 |2:35:57
0:31:36 0:01:06 | 1:18:51 | 0:00:42 | 0:48:34 (2:40:49
0:27:18 0:01:54 | 1:20:14 | 0:01:08 | 0:55:12 (2:45:46
0:25:04 0:02:29 | 1:22:27 | 0:05:01 | 0:57:21 |2:52:22
0:38:22 0:00:54 | 1:25:29 | 0:00:42 | 0:52:19 (2:57:46
0:44:27 0:02:33 | 1:34:19 | 0:01:29 | 0:55:03 [3:17:51
0:33:22 0:02:07 | 23:24:31 | 0:00:00 | #VALUE! |DNF

0:34:30

0:02:16

1:32:29

0:01:32

1:06:23

3:17:10

LOKM RUN

0:25:41 0:01:17 | 1:14:34 | 0:00:45 | 0:49:54 |2:32:11
0:24:46 0:01:56 | 1:16:29 | 0:01:08 | 0:57:30 (2:41:49
0:17:46 0:13:13 | 1:17:32 | 0:00:58 | 0:53:57 (2:43:26
0:27:42 0:01:28 | 1:19:33 | 0:00:39 | 0:54:44 (2:44:06
0:24:15 0:02:55 | 1:22:36 | 0:00:58 | 1:07:13 |2:57:57
0:32:53 0:01:52 1:39:13 | 0:01:03 | 1:10:05 |3:25:06
DNF #VALUE! | 23:32:02 | 1:15:54 | #VALUE! |DNF
10KM RUN

0:24:28 0:01:11 1:15:53 | 0:01:00 | 1:05:34 (2:48:06

0:30:11 0:02:02 1:17:32 | 0:01:09 | 1:00:51 |2:51:45

0:44:52 0:02:07 | 1:33:58 | 0:01:03 | 0:56:16 |3:18:16
X 10KM RUN
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T1

BIKE

TRI STAND JUN

T2

Run

0:45:08

0:02:06

1:36:11

0:00:58

1:04:12

3:28:35

X 10KM RUN

0:44:27

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

0:00:00

#VALUE!

DNF

0:15:17 0:02:24 0:46:42 | 0:01:10 | 0:35:24 |1:40:57
0:20:25 0:03:51 | 0:47:16 | 0:00:34 | 0:32:32 |1:44:38
0:29:05 0:03:20 0:48:00 | 0:00:46 | 0:30:36 |1:51:47
B R Q
0:18:54 0:03:34 | 0:48:26 | 0:00:44 | 0:02:32 |1:14:10
B R 0
0:10:45 0:00:55 0:35:47 | 0:00:23 | 0:20:00 (1:07:50
0:10:53 0:00:45 0:35:49 | 0:00:20 | 0:20:13 |1:08:00
0:00:00 0:00:00 | 0:00:00 | 0:00:00 | #VALUE!' |DNF

0:12:26

0:01:03

0:46:14

0:00:29

0:27:50

1:28:02
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(UNRS)

Category: TRIU15 MALE- Distance: 200M SWII

ank Athlete Last A;l;:::e Sex Start Date of
Name Number Birth
Name

Club Category

1 Hardy Tristan M 23 2/9/2008 CSssc u15
2 Fra Oliver M 25 5/8/2005 LE HOCHET u15
3 Leung For Sang |Thomas M 22 8/20/2005 | MOKA RANGERS u15
4 Sakauloo Suhayl M 33 21/09/04 LE HOCHET u15
5 Gerard Raphael M 5 12/1/2005 | TRI EXTREME U15
6 Fra Darius M 39 it LE HOCHET u15

Toulet Adrien M 21 9/9/2006 CSsC u15

Category: TRIU15 FEMALE- Distance: 200M SWIM X 5KM BIKE X 1.25KM R

ank Athlete Last A;,’;:::e Sex Start Date of
Name Number  Birth
Name
1 Bathfield Gabrielle F 30 9/12/2005 CSsC u15
DNS Sakauloo Suhaylah F 56 2/18/2006 LE HOCHET u15
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M X 5KM BIKE X 1.25KM RUN

T1

BIKE

T2

(UNRS)

Run

0:03:26 | 0:01:00 | 0:11:09 | 0:00:24 0:05:12 |0:21:11
0:03:56 | 0:00:34 | 0:11:20 | 0:00:21 0:05:48 |0:21:59
0:03:05 | 0:00:40 | 0:11:55 | 0:00:20 | 0:06:52 |(0:22:52
0:03:35 | 0:00:37 | 0:12:06 | 0:00:11 | 0:07:09 |(0:23:38
0:03:56 | 0:00:51 | 0:12:54 | 0:00:22 0:05:41 |0:23:44
0:04:38 | 0:00:46 | 0:12:28 | 0:00:18 | 0:05:51 |(0:24:01
0:03:06 23:42:40 | #VALUE'! |DNF

0:02:26

T1

0:00:57

BIKE

0:11:04

T2

0:00:39

0:05:49

0:20:55

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

#VALUE!

DNS
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